Ammontare Complessivo dei Debiti e del Numero delle Imprese Creditrici - Elenco Fatture da Pagare al 30/06/2024

462,92

Registrazione

Documento

Protocollo

Creditore

Liquidazione

Scadenza

151
289
251
131

28/06/2024
19/12/2023
03/11/2023
10/06/2024

247003700
412315680527
2300019383-PA
2400008603-PA

24/06/2024
10/10/2023
16/10/2023
10/06/2024

FORNITURA SERVI;
Bolletta Servizio Idric
Bolletta Servizio Idric

TOTALE FATTURE:

462,92

166,38

02
18,94
2247

sI
sI
sI
sI

756,27
-4,03
189,37
22472

Z543DF9664
7043401306

12425043992
10650226177
10674352782
12301170559

271062024
18/10/2023
20/10/2023
10/06/2024

Compagnia Energetica ltaliana S.p 07824790963 07824790963
HERA COMM S.p.A. 03819031208 02221101203
SMAT - Societa Acc
SMAT - Societa Acc

30/07/2024

2710712024
16/11/2023
19/11/2023
10/07/2024



